Parts Breakdown

Model MG-CN-0032-E 138338
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Parts Breakdown

Model MG-CN-0032-E 13338

Item No.

AN110

ANT11

AN112
AN113

AN114

Description

Housing for 48888

Grinder Head for 48888

Knob for 48888
Auger Washer for 48888

Auger for 48888

Item No.

Call for
Options

Call for
Options

AN119
AN120

AN121

Description

Plate for 48888

Blade for 48888

Hand-piece Nut for 48888
Stuffing Tube for 48888

Stuffing Tube for 48888

Position

6-7,9

Item No.

AN122

AN123

AN124

AQ706

Description Position
Stuffing Tube for 48888 13
Meat Pan for 48888 14
Meat Pestle for 48888 15

Microswitch for 48888



